Questo manuale d’istruzione e fornito da trovaprezzi.it. Scopri tutte le offerte per Chieftec Scorpion

trovaprezzi.it 3 GL-03W-0OP White Edition o cerca Il tuo prodotto tra le migliori offerte di Case e Alimentator:

Declaration of Conformity for CF-3012-RGB The TORNADO is a comprehensive controller that integrates colorful lightingwith Buttons Description: Control board interface: N C2
motherboard synchronization and fan speed control. It is specially designed for chassis / HU/ SVN DE/ SRB
LS CHIEFTEC lighting synchronization control. 1: LED button: for lighting mode and on/off light. Multiplex button, short press to switch as below attached CAD Button definition: Russian: !
Hereby, Are.navEIectronichbH declargsthanhe equipment type CF-301Z.-RGB is in compliance w.ith Directive: 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU declaration 20 kinds of dynamic llght mode with CyCle mode. Long press (3 Sec.) to turn on/oﬁ' the 1. Power on & off ( \ ° French: Hunearian: .
of conformity is available at the following internet address:https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB Features: llght 9 static modes can be switched by remote control . L 1. BK/IlOYEHME U BbIK/TOYEHME NUTAHUS 1. Marche / arrét ga . German:
: : : . Li j 1. Bek las / kik la Safety Instructi
ECHaCTORUIOTO R o A apUPa, 1o Panockop e o CF'301th'tRG‘7/e BCbOT:_e;:TBVIe/CJlMgeKlTMZa;lZfl)};G/j?C/EC?’.OL%ﬂ;gT;VIﬂTTeKCT " F-’L\S FFL\-E; LED STRIF1 LED STRIPZ 2 nght mode and Speed adJUSt (+) @ 2. Ysennunto 4acToTy NOACBETKN 2. Mode lumiére et ajUStement de la vitesse (+) 2 V-el »azc,so a,z/, I an)cso,aS b »l 6 (+ 1. Power An & Aus gthisa:;yd:ct ar\l/lvay“f,rr(‘); moisture, direct sunlight, and temperature extremes or rapid changes in temperature. Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ +
leknapauvsTa 3a CbOTBETCTBIE MOXe J1a Cé HaMepy Ha ClefiHusA MHTepHeT aapec: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detai -3012- . T . . . . . . . . i i i A PRI PRTST e g " - :
Rernepa ! P A TG ITEPHET afpec TP ’ 1: Designed for chassis lighting synchronization control with a reserved reset switch and 2: LOW button (SLOW): Fan speed reduction button and synchronous switching, Short 200008 m 3. Light dynamic mode switch (-) 3. YnpaBneHye pexuMamMyt AuHaMUIeckoi NofcBeTkY (-) 3. Commutateur pour le mode de lumiére dynamique (-) - Vildgitasmod és sebessegszabalyzo (+) 2. Licht: Modus- und Geschwindigkeitseinstellung (+) a0
e L el oot (PH2.0] 4P connector to front panel. press to adjust the fan speed minus, long press the button in 3 sec. to switch signal to \ o90m & Lightauto mode [P — 4. Mode décliage bouton modeaut 3 Dinamis vidgiésméd lapeslé 3 Schalterfr den dynarmischenLichtrodus () B
the motherboard synchronization mode, while in the motherboard mode, long press =2 5. Light dynamic mode switch(+) 5. [IuHaMuuecKas NoACEeTKa (+) le mode de lumiére dynami 4. Automatikus vilagitasmod 4. Lichtmodus: Auto-Modus-Taste Keep out of reach o children, Button batter fous hazard to children.If swallowed, in addition to presenting a choking hazard, a butt
. o PR . < o " N PR 4 " P Lxo x . . . . . . . = . , o0 , , eep out of reach of children. Button batteries pose a serious hazard to children. It swallowed, In aadition to presenting a chokin )azard, a button
Arena Electronic GmbH timto prohlasuje, Ze radiové zafizeni typ CF-3012-RG je v souladu sesmeérnici; 2014/53/EU. Uplné znéni EU prohldseni o shodé je k 2: The one-button sync light effect can be switched as desired. The standard MCU has an this button in 3 sec. to switch back to the MCU light mode. 2533 . : 5. Commutateur pour le mode de lumiére dynamique (+) 5. Dinamikus vidgitisméd kapcsold (+) . ) ) battery can get stuck in a chid's throat and cause.a chemical reaction that burns through tissue causing catastrophic bleeding.
0 0 dispozici na tétointernetové adrese: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB integrated llghtlng offect = a=z 2 6. Fan speed adjustment (-) 6. YCKOpEeHMe BEHTUNSTOPOB 6. Réglage de la vitesse du ventilateur (-) ( 5. Schalter fiir den dynamischen Lichtmodus (+)
' — i i 8 ’ ' 3 6. Ventilator sebességszabalyz (-) . . ) o
e S /53U £ vrenstemssrn 3: HIGH button (FAST): Fan speed adjustment button and light color selection button, & 7 Light ode and speed adjust () 7- YMEHBLIUTE 43CTOTY nopceeTn 7. Lumiére: réglage du mode et de a vitesse () 7. Vilagitésméd és sebességszabilyzo () o Litergeschuindlgieltsenste une 0 R, SRS e, sk sonenesshong e e PR
° P s aieee® 3: Built - in three - way button on the PCB for function switching. divided into three switch positions, adjusted to the highest level full speed 12V is not in = 8. Fan speed Adjustment (+) o . 8. 3amepneHMe BEHTUNATOPOB 8. Réglage de la vitesse du ventilateur (+) 8. Ventilétor sebességszabilyzé (4 7. Licht: Modus- und Geschwindigkeitseinstellung (-) Hatten Sie dieses Produkt von Feuchtigkef irekter Sonneneinstrahlung und extremen Temperaturen oder schnellen Temperaturinderungen fern
Hierbij verklaart Arena Electronic GmbH dat het type radioapparatuur CF-3012-RGB conform is metRichtljn; 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de the loop. Press and hold 3 sec. to select the color under the current dynamic mode. o 9. Light mode color pause N ’ y 8. Liiftergeschwindigkeitseinstellung (+) In einigen Fillen kénnen bei bestimmten P ileptische Anfille auftret ie besti Lichtfi flackernden Lichtquellen und
/ EU-conformiteitsverklaring kanworden geraadpleegd op het volgende internetadres: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 4: Optional RF remote control for an open distance tO reach more than 30M. o 1o. Light mode white color or RGB 9. BKﬂIO'-IeHVIe/BbIKﬂIOquVIe I'IOJJ:CBeTKVI 9. Mode lul"l‘l)lel'e' couleur: Pause 9. Vilégitésméd: szin sziinet 5 LiChtr§°dus Farbeg: PAUSE g 0 1 Mnuesl?égr?gu?geesnetzotns?ﬁg,V\znsg::?i?s?cnh aer:slﬁ?:nn:rpzll’ev‘plelzcn Seie gdaereeaiﬁetsrThfgry g?ﬂi?iéfmﬁ;'izﬂeaﬂ El;léggiiqeuIZindzeer?’ lackernden Lichtquellen un
T Arena Electronic GmbH vakuuttaa, ettd radiolaitetyyppi CF-3012-RGB on direktiivin; 2014/53/EU mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen Fan speed specification: 2 11, Control board MCU light effect mode and B 10. CmeHa Tun noacseTkmn BE/IbIV/RGB 10. Mode d'éclairage: Couleur blanche ou RVB 10. Vilagitasméd: fehér szin vagy RGB N ; ) AuBerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Knopfbaterien stellen eine emsthafte Gefahr fir Kinder dar. Beim Verschiucken kann eine
téysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa internetosoitteessa: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 5 The thlrd fa n Oﬁ:ers precise Speed regulation a nd has the fu nction Of automatically % D - . erh ot : ) ) ot 11. MepeknioueHie ynpaeneHus nogcaeTKon 11. Platine de commande MCU: mode d’ effet d 'éclairage et 1L Hézba épitett MCcU vila'gl'tésméd vezérlc’)’panel @ 10. Lichtmodus: weif® oder RGB » 5;055?‘?;?:58;&:k;\eu{:elzi‘ELrlsl:act:sagsi?:;izliedgIr:tilrl‘egrg:&\rlzsirsr;sﬁ‘c.h im Hals eines Kindes stecken bleiben und eine chemische Reaktion ausldsen,
/\ \ \ Lesoussigné Aren lectoic bt dédreque féuipement radiocletique du ype CF-3012G8 st conforme o directives 201/S3IUE Letxte correcting the fan speed. The fan speed is displayed by the LED light colors. (Remarks: 1: Our unique automatic correction function can automatically adjust the fan speed IE oS 5 motherboard ight eflect mode switching KOPTMYC/MATEPUHCKAS MNIATA changement de mode d’ effet de lumicre de la carte mére és az alaplapi vezérlés kozti valtas 11. MCU Steuerplatine: Lichteffektmodus und Mainboard BN nstrukge bezpicast
The speed light indication is not installed by default, and itis installed according to according to the quantity of the fans and loading, so that the fan is at a constant setting MB-5V - 12. Light mode red color constant lighting = RF Wireless 12. KpacHas nopceeTka 12. Mode d'éclairage: rouge constant 12. Vilagitdsméd: folyamatos vérés szin = ! Lichteffektmodusumschaltung Puktl::;;y :rezecmj:vz:enmaa od wilgoci, bezposredniego $wiatta stonecznego, skrajnych temperatur lub gwattownych zmian temperatury.
Hiermit erklart Arena Electronic GmbH, dass der Funkanlagentyp CF-3012-RGB der Richtlinie;2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der i i i i i =0 . i iohti ’ . : AT i =" RF Wireless 12. Lich . ki B h . = 0°C ~ %+ 40° ! g .
\\/ EU-Konformitétserklarung ist unter der folgenden Internetadresse verfiigbar: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB customer requirements). zt)alfﬁg\“[tjt’loeig:gclcnugrla:?r/l (l)ufféi;ifgzrr:gezr\\/ﬁgﬁﬂlgvg x ::i?]:j;g;igbfi?i?ynmse and current = ,Z.,Z:g@:,’_ 13. Light mode green color constant lighting \ ), 13. 3enéHas noaceeTka 13. Mode d'éclairage: vert constant 13. Vilagitasmod: folyamatos zold szin 'Ch tmojus rot T(nstante eleluc thung 2 RF Wireless Temperatura pracy: 0°C ~ + 40°C.
: EE SO = i ighti o OSSN @ et 13. Lichtmodus: griin konstante Beleuchtun W niektérych dkach niektére osob doswiadcza¢ napadéw padaczkowych, jesli zost tawi kres totliwosci $wiatla,
Arena Electronic GmbH igazolja, hogy a CF-3012-RGB tipusu radioberendezés megfelel a;2014/53/EU irdnyelvnek. Az EU-megfelel6ségi nyilatkozat teljes 6: It t6 lor f; d 2 light stri ’ 14. Light mode blue color constant lighting 14. CvHa4 noacBeTKa 14. Mode d'éclairage: bleu constant 14. Vilagitdsmad: folyamatos kék szin ;j . g g mi;::z;crg(z’rd%?ayia?zoraycs’v;‘i:ieﬂa,osri::?uI‘E’u?;?gz Ieﬁsa‘:;l:mﬁ:glin%ﬁiboj‘gdzi zaglo‘:wngv#vi(s)jle??(s)dazri‘gyv?i’;r;‘i’vnlgneepﬁieiposjé.es one cgstotiiwosd swiatia
Sveae alérhets akivetions ; : ; :ltcan connect 6 color rans and Z light strips. 14. Lichtmodus: blau konstante Beleuchtun
V szovege elérheté akovetkezd internetes cimen: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 2: Fan d riVeS Capa blllty: the total power Of the fan iS no more than 12V 2.5A. FAN] FAN? FAN3 FANA ' : J Trz)c/jrrag pozka zasiegierg dzieci. BatTkrie guszowekstanowiq powaline iazgvoieni? dla diieci. Y‘V przypadllzu po'knieciT biterLa guzikog/a m(;Ze utknchl' w & c H I E F T E c
T . 770 e s | | T 1 I L] BL I iecka i ¢ nie t t ia sie, ale takz ¢ j iczna, kt6 t , jac katast:
Il fabbricante, Arena Electronic GmbH, dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio CF-3012-RGB econforme alla direttiva; 2014/53/EU. Il testo completo della 7:20 dynam|c l|ght|ng modes, 9 static modes. gardle dziecka i spowodowac nie tylko ryzyko zakrztuszenia sie, ale takze wywolac reakeje chemiczng, ktora przepala thanke, powodujac katastrofalne
dichiarazione diconformita UE e disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 3 . Fa n defa u lt Speed . 9V (med i um Speed) d iVided intO th ree SWitCheS lOW Speed 7V + Czech
. : N : H ’ iy ech: Polish: Ukrainian: .
Ar3o Arena Electronic GmbH deklaré, ka radioiekarta CF-3012-RGB atbilst Direktivai; 2014/53/ES.Pilns ES atbilstibas deklaracijas teksts ir pieejams 3ada interneta 8:12V/ 5V dual -group power supply SATA interface. 0.2V, medium speed 9V * 0.2V, full speed 12V. The LOW button reduces the fan speed to . . 1. Zapnout / Vypnout / \ o . . / \ 1. KHOMK BKI04€HHS/BUKTIOEHHS KUBNCHHS . Serbian: gme“:f’ml’:;::;:(?z::::ﬁ?::::::‘:ﬂ:&':on“ewlx e 2 TAKKC O KPS K PESIX nEpEnSROS TeMnEpATYP. PaGEn In ‘I‘his case vou can frus‘l"
vietné: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB the minimum Speed, and the HIGH button increases the fan Speed to full Speed. Control box plcture, . ; B ) ’ ) 1 1. Wiaczanie i wytaczanie zasilania . o ) . Slovenian: 1. Ukljucite i iskljucite Temnepatypa: 0°C~+40°C. y .
Mes, Arena Electronic GmbH, patvirtiname, kad radijo jrenginiy tipas CF-3012-RGB atitinka Direktyva; 2014/53/ES. Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas |nterface DeSCri ption: 2.Zména rezimu a rychlostl pOdS\”cem (+) 2. Swiatto: tryb i regulacja predkoéci (+) 2. l‘lepeMMKaq PEXUMIB NIACBITKA Ta WBUAKOCTI 1 Vklop & izklop f | \ ) L . . f . \ B HeKoTOpbIX Cllyyanx HeKOTopbIe NIIAN MOTYT UCMbITbIBaTL SNUNENTUYECKIE NPUNaZKM NPU BO3AENCTBUM CBETa ONp: 0/ YaCTOTbl,
prieinamas 3iuo interneto adresu: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB SNV4 zaa 1aal N 3. PFepl'naE dynamického rezimu podsvicenl' (_) 3 Prze%qcznik dla trybu dynamicznego oswietlenia ( ) o6epTaHHs| BEHTUNATOPIB (+) . @ 2. Rezim osvetljenja I podeéavanje brzine (+) @ VICTOYHUKOB CBETa U y30POB. [IPOKOHCYNLTUPYIATECH C BPaYOM, €C/IM Bbl UMW OAVH 13 YNEHOB Balliel ceMby CTpafaeTe anunencuen.
i i ) : 2. Osvetljeni nacin in prilagoditev hitrosti (+ I - . ; ;
He;vef:lherklalrer Aren;_ELe‘monic Grng a:irad_iloms‘yr typen CF-3012-RGB er i samsvar meddirektiv; 2014/53/EU. EU-erklaring fulltekst finner du pa Internett 1: Power su pply port: on SATA connector port, 12V and 5V dual - group power su pply, RF remote control instructions 4. Automaticky rezim podsviceni 4. Tryb oswietlenia: przycisk trybu automatycznego 3. MepemuKay pexuMia AUHaMIYHOT NiACBITKM (-) s s lJ . ¢ " p gtl' v (+) 3. Prekidac za dinamicki rezim osvetljenja égf;;;;m::seﬁgfay::07';.15:3 n’;eeﬁvla;n:;f:oﬁ:&li:tb;:yiﬁfg;Mmgx‘::fg;?g:gB(reo%e::ye'ge:.?:EH;;;Zaf:imﬂiLeevékﬂg;egf.f;".om:éii:::
under: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 12V=>3A (max.) & 5V=>3A (max.). If more current is reqUIred, please communicate with 1.RF frequency of use: 433.92M 5. Prepina¢ dynamického rezimu podsvicen (+) 5. Przelacz na tryb dynamicznego oswietlenia (+) 4, PeXXuM aBTOMaTUYHOTO BUGOPY NiACBITKA . Stikalo za dinami¢ni osvetljeni nacin (-) 4. Reim automatskog osvetljenja NPOXWraeT TKaHb 1 Bbi3bIBAET KaTaCTPOPUUECKOE KPOBOTEUEHMe.
Arena Electronic GmbH niniejszym oswiadcza, ze typ urzadzenia radiowego CF-3012-RGB jestzgodny z dyrektywa; 2014/53/UE. Petny tekst deklaracji zgodnosci us. : : : . el : . . N 4, Auto osvetljeni nacin PRp . PR Py 3 )
UE jestdostepny pod nastepujacym adresem internetowym: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 2.Emission distance: more than 30M (Open distance), transmission power: 10mw ° 6. Zména rychlosti vétraku (-) 6. Ustawienie predkosci wentylatora (-) 5. Pexvm asTOMaTM4HOrO BUGOPY ANHAMINHOI NACBITKA (+) Di - tlieni nacin (+ 5. Prekidac za dinamicki rezim osvetljenja m cons'En.es‘desécu"té o o ) ) ) ) )
. . (e} o e . , . J 6. nepeMMKa"l WBNAKOCTi OGEpTaHHﬂ BEHTUAATOPIB (_) 5. Dinami¢ni osvetljeni nacin ( ) 6. Podeéavanje brzine ventilatora (_) Gardez ce produit a I'_abrl de I'humidité, de la lumiére directe du soleil et des températures extrémes ou des changements rapides de température.
O(a) abaixo assinado(a) Arena Electronic GmbH declara que o presente tipo de equipamentode rédio CF-3012-RGB estd em conformidade com a Diretiva; 2: Fan connector port: (PH2.0) 6P, the interface is pa ral[el, 6 - way fan lighting synch roni- 3.Button lifecycle: more than 100,000 times s 7. Zména rezimu a rychlosti podsviceni (-) 7. Swiatto: ustawienie trybu i regulacja predkosci (-) n o 106 6. Nastavljivi obrati ventilatorjev (-) . Lo . . . Température de fonctionnement : 0°C ~ + 40°C.
2q14/53/UE. O textointegral da declaracao de conformidade estd disponivel no seguinte endereco delnternet: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-de- Zation line Sequence' FAN / 12\// FGN D / LGND / DATA/ +5V g 8.Zména rychlosti vétraku (+) 8. Ustawienie predkoéci wentylatora (+) . llepeMunKa4 pexxmmiB NigCBITKM Ta WWBUAKOCTIi 00epTaHHA o o . . . . 7. Rezim osvetlJenJa 1 podesavanje brzine (-) Dans certains cas, certaines personnes peuvent éprouver des crises d'épilepsie si elles sont exposées a certaines fréquences lumineuses, a des sources
- & /\ 0 1 : 9 0 1 i (- . Osvetljeni nacin in prilagoditev hitrosti (- " . . . et a des motifs lumineux vacillants. Consultez votre médecin si vous ou un membre de votre famille souffrez d'épilepsie.
tail/264/CF-3012-RGB ) . . 9 N /‘ op A sevicent predkos y BeHTMASTOpIB (-) 7. Osvetlj ¢ prilagoditev hitrosti (-) 8. Podesavanje brzine ventilatora (+) d s lormi Hante, Conoul dlecin i e e souffres dréniloos
) . R ) ) . . N ) f - Pauza barvy podsviceni 9. Tryb oswietlenia koloru: PAUZA ] . . iivi i i i Tenir hors d ée des enfants. Les piles b 3 d les enfants. E di i lus de pré i
P , Al El GmbH decl; | d hi dio CF-3012-RGB fe Di ; 2014/53/UE. Textul I al N _ : . H . N + e . - enir hors de portée des enfants. Les piles boutons présentent un grave danger pour les enfants. En cas d'ingestion, en plus de présenter un risque
I S T e e ke 12168 e o e, 2 S Tl 3: Light - strip connector port; DuPont RGB needle holder *4P, can be connected with 2 5 || Moo= sLow || rast 10. i barva podsviceni nebo RGB @ 10. Tryb oswielenia: biay b RGE . o epeuGH PeXUIN® LEUAKOCT| oBepTanis oemunTopt (1) oI o Nastauiviobrt ventitorey (1 @ @ 9. Pauzau reimu boje osvetlen @@ @ el o et e G b e o e o st bl 0 ear'
1 - Strips a e same time, eacn li - stri oes not excee m len at means 1 . . . 3 1 . Pexkum 6e3 nigcBiTkn . Barvni osvetljeni nacin P P -
I LL” M I NATES AND E u u Ls Arena Electronic GmbH potrjuje, da je tip radijske opreme CF-3012-RGB skladen z Direktivo;2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na thg t th p . rt . 'th 18§ l' ht p g ’ = Z 11. PFepinéni rezimu POdSViCEni MCU ridici desky a 11. Ablica kontrolna MCU: tryb efektéow éwietlnych 10. Pexum 6inoi niaceiTkn a6o RGB . o . 10. Svetlosni rezim bele bOje iliRGB
naslednjemspletnem naslovu: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB a € maximum supportis wi 1ghts. m @ N L, , '. ) , A i ) . Pe. Ino1 MiACBI abo 2 " 14 10. Osvetljeni nacin belo ali RGB © - N 11. Rezim svetlosnog efekta kontrolne ploce MCU i promena 2 N “ HCTYKUT 3 TexHIk Geanexn
) ! o o ) ) o ) s rezimu podsviceni zakladni desky i przetaczanie tryb6w swietlnych ptyty gtéwnej 11. NMepeMuKay ynpasniHHs pexumamu edeKTiB nigcBiTky Big, MCU 11. Nastavitve nacina osvetlitve preko MCU kontrolne B N . R - ! ) ) :
Arena Electronic GmbH tymto vyhlasuje, Ze radiové zariadenie typu CF-3012-RGB je v stlade sosmernicou; 2014/53/EU. UpIné EU vyhlasenie o zhode je k 4:E B Butt t: a: (D P t) 2 54*2P t th b tt t t l th e , ; , . rezima svetlosnog efekta mati¢ne ploce Tpumaitre yeit BUPI6 MoAani i BONOTW, NPAMYX COHAYHIX MPOMEHIB, TeMMepaTypHX nepenajis abo WBMAKYX 3MiH Temnepatypu. Poboua Temnepatypa:
dispozicii na tejtointernetovej adrese: https://vww.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB t. EXpansion button port: a: {DuFont) Z. » you can reset the button to control the ) CHIEFTEC 12. Zelen4 barva podsviceni 2 RF Wireless 12. Tryb oswietlenia: czerwone state oswietlenie 2 RF Wireless nnaTy ynpaeniHHa a6o Big MaTepUHCLKOT NiaTy plosce ali osnovne plosce 12. Svetlosni rezi boje, konstant tljen;j oeme
) ) ) _ ) . llghtlng- b: (PHZ-O) 4P Port, extended to the front Panel to control llghts and fans. ~ s tani cwi i3e 7i i Wi i i i MiOCRI " T - Svetiosnirezim crvene boje, konstantno osvetjjenje Y feAKkux BUNaAKax y AEAKUX Niofeil MOXyTb BUHMKATY eninenTuuHi Hanaau, AKWO BOHW NOTPAaNAAIOTL Nif Ailo NEBHYUX YacTOT CBITNA, MEPEXTANBIX
b d 13. Tryb oswietlenia: zielone ciagte oswietlenie 12. PeXkuM CTanoi 4epBOHOI MiACBITKM
Por la presente, Arena Electronic GmbH declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico CF-3012-RGB es conforme con la Directiva; 2014/53/UE. El texto completo 13.Cervena barva podsviceni \ / . Iryb os . ag S \ / . i4ep | NIACBI 2 RF Wirel 12. Rdeci OSVthjenl nacin 2 RF Wirel 13. Svetl P | boije, k tant tlieni 2 RF Wirel [PKepen CBiTNa Ta Bi3epyHKiB. 3BepHITbCA 10 CBOTO NiKapa, AKLLO BY a60 XTOC i3 UNeHiB BalLOi POAVHY CTPaXkAaETe Ha eninencito.
de la declaracién UEde conformidad esta disponible en la direccion Internet siguiente: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB . . . L. PR . L. . 13. PeXuM CTanoi 3e/eHoi MiacBiTKM = ireless . . . = ireless . dvetiosni rezim zelene boje, konstantno osvetljenje = ireless
5: Motherboard signal synchronization connector: PH2.0 4P connector, can synchronize FAN1 FAN2 FAN3 FAN4 14. Modra barva podsviceni 14. Tryb oswietlenia: niebieskie state oswietlenie : A 13. Zeleni osvetljeni nacin 14. Svetlosni rezim plave boje, konstantno osvetljenje 36epiranin & HeaoCTynHoMy A1A Areit. KHOMKoI GaTapel MpeCTasnAIOTS Cepiiosky A7 itei. Tpi KOBTaHH; K TOro, W MpecTaBAe
. . . . . Harmed forsakrar Arena Electronic GmbH att denna typ av radioutrustning CF-3012-RGB 6verensstammer med direktiv; 2014/53/EU. Den fullstandiga texten till th th b d l' ht' ff t 14. Pe)XuM CTanoi CUHbOI MigCBITKA . .. . ’ \ / zsész:?‘z{oj;l}();igrc?agiﬁfxﬁ gsozﬂ3”|‘a>< MOXe 3acTpArTM y ropni AWTUHW Ta CNPUYMHWUTA XIMIYHY peakuiio, Aka Nporopae “epes TKaHuHW, Manufacturer: Arena Electronic GmbH
Ultimate illumination with 16.8 M colors EU-férsakran om overensstammelse finns pa foljande webbadress: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB € motherboar Ig Ing errects. 14. Modri OSVthjenI nacin P! P Y P Y .
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